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Baber Turf Equipment Co.
Unit 6 / 10 Firth Street Auckland, 2113
09 294 6040

https://baber.rrproducts.com/

Details

Special needs players and on-course staff are easily
identified with Cart Identification Flags. These
extremely visible, full-size 14" x 20" tube flag
messages with silk screened messages are complete
with 28" flag pole and heavy duty squeeze clamp.
Secure to cart roof or frame to demand recognition
and attention. Complete with flag, pole and clamp.

Specifications
Manufacturer
Accent Color

Replacement Parts
RP37713

RP37714
RP37715

RP37750

R&R Products
White

Nut - Acorn 5/16-18
Nickel Plated

Clamp

Flag - Cart ID Handicap
- Blue/White

Flagstick - Identification
Flag



